Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

KW ELITE REALTY

KELLERWILLIAMS,

Active Lot 21 TRAIL ISLAND Land
R2386629 Sunshine _Cogst $179,000 (LP)
Board: V Sechelt District m
Other VON 3A0 (SP)
Sold Date: Original Price:  $179,000
Frontage (feet): Subdiv/Complex: Trail Island
Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 008-724-041
Frontage (metres): Taxes: $478.16
Depth: For Tax Year: 2018
Price/SqFt: Zoning: A-4
Sub-Type: Rezoneable?
Flood Plain:
Exposure: Northeast Lot Area
Permitted Use: Acres: 2.16
Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.87
Tour: SqFt: 94,089.60
View - Specify SqM: 8,741.21
Sanitary Sewer: None Property Access: Water Access
Storm Sewer: None Parking Access:
Water Supply: None Fencing:
Electricity: None Available Property in ALR/FLR:
Natural Gas: Not Available
Telephone Service: Not Available Information Pkg: No
Cable Service: Not Available Sign on Property:
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached:  Yes
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: LOT 21, PLAN VAP13161, DISTRICT LOT 1388, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT

Site Influences:

Restrictions: None

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX City Realty

Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

This is your opportunity to own 2 acres of spectacular waterfront acreage, just 2 km from Sechelt on the Sunshine Coast. Hold for retirement or build
you get-away today! Near the breakwater on the island’s north side there is a landing access that leads to a jeep track linking 26 lots.

LND Full Public

PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.

09/02/2019 02:01 PM




Presented by: kwV ELITE REALTY
Nicky Tu PREC* KELLERWILLIAMS
Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Active Lot 2 MARINE DRIVE Land
R2396800 Sunshine Coast $289,900 (LP)
Board: V Gibsons & Area m
Other VON 1V0 (SP)
: A ' Sold Date: Original Price: ~ $289,900
Frontage (feet):  170.00 Subdiv/Complex:
i Meas. Type: Feet P.I.D.: 024-090-441
Frontage (metres): Taxes: $1,942.49
¥ Depth: 300 IRR For Tax Year: 2018
5 Price/SqFt: Zoning: RU1
ub-Type: Rezoneable?
Flood Plain:
Exposure: Southeast Lot Area
Permitted Use: Acres: 1.08
? g Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata Hect: 0.44
il st = e Tour: SqFt. 47,045.00
View - Specify Ocean View SqM: 4,370.62
Sanitary Sewer: None Property Access: Road Access
Storm Sewer: None Parking Access:
Water Supply: City/Municipal Fencing:
Electricity: Nearby Property in ALR/FLR:
Natural Gas: Nearby
Telephone Service: Available Nearby Information Pkg:  Yes
Cable Service: Available Nearby Sign on Property: y
Prospectus: Not Required Sketch Attached:  Yes
Develop Permit?: No Property Disclosure: No
Bldg Permit Apprv: No Trees Logged: No
Building Plans: Not Available
Perc Test Avail:
Perc Test Date:
Legal: LOT 2 BLOCK B DISTRICT LOT 694 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN LMP37260

Site Influences:
Restrictions: Restrictive Covenant

Listing Broker 1: RE/MAX Oceanview Realty
Listing Broker 2:
Listing Broker 3:

1.08 Acre Lot, with views of the North Shore mountains. An ideal location for commuters to build your dream home, just minutes to the Langdale
Ferry, the town of Gibsons, parks and beaches. Great property for those who love to walk along the Grantham's Landing beaches or enjoy watersports
like kayaking or stand-up paddle boarding during the summer months. Lot 1 is also available next door at 1.27 acres.

LND Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09/02/2019 02:01 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Presented by: KWV ELITE REALTY
NICky Tu PREC* KELLERWILLIAMS
Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Active Lot 1 MARINE DRIVE Land
R2396798 Sunshine Coast $309,900 (LP)
Board: V Gibsons & Area m
Other VON 10 (SP)
Sold Date: Original Price:  $309,900
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